RFE International • Tel:(949) 833-1988 • Fax:(949) 833-1788 • E-Mail Sales@rfeinc.com C6LR03
2020.01.13
FEATURES
AGENCY RECOGNITION
Made for RFE by UL shop Fuzetec
 •  UL        (E211981)
 •  C-UL    (E211981)
 •  TÜV     (R50090556)

n
d
 T
ri
p
 C
u
rr
e
n
t
Ambient Temperature (0C)
Low Ohms FSMD0805 Series
R min R1 max
IH, A IT, A VMAX, Vdc IMAX, A Pd, W Current Time Ohms Ohms
FSMD075-0805RZ 0.75 1.50 6 100 0.6 8.0 0.20 0.040 0.160
FSMD110-0805RZ 1.10 1.80 6 100 0.6 8.0 0.30 0.030 0.130
FSMD125-0805RZ 1.25 2.50 6 100 0.6 8.0 0.30 0.025 0.110
FSMD150-0805RZ 1.50 3.00 6 100 0.6 8.0 0.30 0.015 0.065
FSMD175-0805RZ 1.75 3.50 6 100 0.6 8.0 0.60 0.005 0.055
FSMD200-0805RZ 2.00 4.00 6 100 0.6 8.0 1.00 0.005 0.045
FSMD260-0805RZ 2.60 5.20 6 100 0.6 8.0 4.00 0.003 0.035
FSMD300-0805RZ 3.00 7.00 6 100 0.6 8.0 5.00 0.003 0.030
FSMD350-0805RZ 3.50 7.00 6 100 0.6 8.0 6.00 0.002 0.025
Max. Time to Trip
Resistance
Part Number
Hold